VV-VM7700UV-S12
UNDER VEHICLE SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM
FEATURES
Automatic high resolution digital line scan camera
  keeping you safe
ENTRANCE MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS
Greater image clarity & detailing of minute objects of
diameter ��2 mm
Simultaneous monitoring & recording of images of
multiple areas
Supports intelligent alarm and anti- fog fuction
Air drying circulation system
IP68 rated weather proof scanning unit
Management software package for UVSS
VANTAGE INTEGRATED SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED.
B3, Bredon House 321, Tenttenhall Road Tettenhall, Wolverhampton
West Midlands, WV6 0JZ United Kingdom
Ph:+44-1902-793383, Email: sales@vantagesecurity.com
IA
(AN ISO 9001 : 2008, ISO 14001 : 2004 CERTIFIED COMPANY)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
VV-VM7700UV-S12
Operating Temperature -25°C~+70°C
CPU Intel® Core(TM) 2 Duo CPU, P8600@2.4GHz or higher
Memory 2G (optional 4G)
Graphics Inter® Gen 5.0 integrated graphics engine
Hard Disk 1 TB SATA hard disk x 2
LAN 2x 10/100/1000 RJ45
USB USB2.0 (up to 4 pieces)
Min.Server
 Specification
Certifications Certifications  CE, FCC, RoHS
Input 2 channels induction coil
Output 1 channel switch type DC 12V
Communication port Rs485, ethernet (optional)
Operating Temperature -10°C~+70°C
Controller
Camera Sensor Line scan CCD
Resolution 5000x2048 pixels
Power Supply DC 24V, 3A
Illumination LED
Power Supply DC 24V,150W
Dimension 1200mm x 350mm
Embedded
Scanner
Monitor 22inch LCD, resolution up to 1920x1080
Scene Video Record 4 channel, compression
Video Compression H.264
Color imaging, with intelligent alarm
Black & white imaging, at high resolution